
Office re-open date per government notice (local & central government)
update by 30Jan 3pm

local government notice released with re-open date

based on central government notice, subject to local government notice to update

District Office city re-open date changes vs 29Jan

SHA District SHA Shanghai 10-Feb-2020

SZX Shenzhen 10-Feb-2020

YTN Yantian 10-Feb-2020

CAN Guangzhou 10-Feb-2020

DGG Dongguan 10-Feb-2020

ZSN Zhongshan 10-Feb-2020

SWA Shantou 10-Feb-2020

HAK Haikou 3-Feb-2020

CTU Chengdu 3-Feb-2020

CKG Chongqing 10-Feb-2020

SIA Xi'an 3-Feb-2020

CGO Zhengzhou 3-Feb-2020

URC Urumqi 3-Feb-2020

LYA Luoyang 3-Feb-2020

MIG Mianyang 3-Feb-2020

HFE Hefei 10-Feb-2020 30-Jan

HGH Hangzhou 10-Feb-2020

NKG Nanjing 10-Feb-2020

NGB Ningbo 10-Feb-2020

SZV Suzhou 10-Feb-2020

WUX Wuxi 10-Feb-2020

LYG Lianyungang 10-Feb-2020

XUZ Xuzhou 10-Feb-2020

CSX Changsha 3-Feb-2020

FOC Fuzhou 10-Feb-2020

KHN Nanchang 10-Feb-2020 30-Jan

KMG Kunming 10-Feb-2020

NNG Nanning 3-Feb-2020

WUH Wuhan closed until further notice

KWE Guiyang 3-Feb-2020

XMN Xiamen 10-Feb-2020

BJS Beijing 3-Feb-2020

CGQ Changchun 3-Feb-2020

DLC Dalian 3-Feb-2020

SHE Shenyang 3-Feb-2020

TAO Qingdao 10-Feb-2020 30-Jan

TNA Jinan 10-Feb-2020 30-Jan

TSN Tianjin 3-Feb-2020

YNT Yantai 10-Feb-2020 30-Jan

SHA:

Julia Liu (julia.liu@dhl.com) as primary 

Jane Zhu (jane.zhuzz@dhl.com)  as backup

NOD:

OSA.DM003@dhl.com, 

Christina Shi (DHL CN) <Christina.Shi@dhl.com>

EAD:

Jenny Yao (DHL CN) <Jenny.Yao@dhl.com>

SOD:

Primary contact: 

Recca.li@dhl.com, 

Backup: carling.zeng@dhl.com

CWD:

Sophie Sun (DHL CN) <Sophie.Sun@dhl.com>; Sally Huang (DHL CN) <Sally.Huang@dhl.com>

HKD:

Eva.choy@dhl.com

SED:

Jessica.Lin@dhl.com

Mary Wang (DHL CN) <mary.wang2@dhl.com>
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